AucTtaHuua 17
06.12.2025

J1 BEVIB YEJITEHIX )10
29TAN V2RI 6-7 OEKAGPA &

‘iﬂ—lk“,.

Jesoukn, 200m Ha cnvHe

Jesyuwikn (14-15 net)
3asBoYHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

OeBylukn (14-15 ner)

CEPKOBA AHHa
BUTPULLEHKO AHHa
BEAEPHVKOBA MunaHa
XAPJTAMOBA BukTopus
KAMAJIbAVMHOBA Enena
CATAHOBA Kupa
TAPACOBA Mapus
XEJIMU CaHgpa
BOJIKOBA Anvca

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

r/p

2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

MC

KMC

KMC

KomaHga

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
MIOYOP MwuHck

MKCLIOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
CLUOP no nnasaHnio MbiTum
CLU "3Be3ga" Cepnyxos
KCLIOP Nel TBepb

®CL| "Bosnixos" Bonxos
MKCLIOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Edppemos

BPXX

MOC
MO
MO
TBP
NEH
MOC
YN

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

2:14.21
2:19.70
2:20.49
2:25.00
2:27.40
2:29.00
2:34.39
2:44.12
2:57.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

rrEXHo'n&hﬂ ‘
CITOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 1

ks,

=——r=
MADWAVE

-

a



