











17 06.12.2025		, 200m	(14-15
,	/		
(14-15)			
1	2010	1	2:14.21
2	2010		2:19.70
3	2011	н н	2:20.49
4	2010 I		2:25.00
5	2010	н н	2:27.40
6	2011 I	1	2:29.00
7	2011 II	н	2:34.39
8	2010 I	п	2:44.12
9	2011 II	6 " "	2:57.88







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

